2016 FORZA INVESTMENT SURVEY
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2015 Close
1/22/16 Close

Stu G
Josh E
Joe M
Frank S Sr
Tom B
Dave E
Roy C
CarlM
Dick S
Bob C
Byron N
Anna C
DanS
TS
Mike M
Joe Rock
Bill T
Mark L
Sam D
Steve C
Rodger S
George B
Gary L
Jeff D
Finley VB
Jack S
Wally P
Raf B
John L

Average
% Chg

Median

17,425.00
16,093.00

Dow

16,000.00
15,500.00
15,600.00
19,980.00
17,200.00
18,506.00
17,950.00
17,050.00
17,380.00
18,001.00
16,355.00
16,945.00
16,500.00
17,790.00
16,700.00
16,897.00
16,500.00
14,448.00
15,100.00
17,800.00
15,100.00
17,000.00
15,200.00
18,293.42
17,600.00
17,775.00
17,600.00
17,500.00
17,600.00

16,961.05
-2.66%

17,050.00
-2.15%

2,044.00 365.18 3,539.18
1,907.00 338.36 2,916.50

S&P500 Euro 600 China
1,900.00 335.00 2,500.00
1,800.00 330.00 2,700.00
1,888.00 320.00 2,800.00
2,100.00 389.00 3,400.00
2,000.00 350.00 3,000.00
2,200.00 371.00 3,500.00
2,099.00 380.00 3,100.00
1,950.00 360.00 3,125.00
2,059.00 371.80 3,353.40
2,145.00 400.00 3,000.00
1,983.00 378.00 3,100.00
1,950.00 375.00 3,050.00
2,001.00 302.00 2,600.00
2,095.00 385.00 2,850.00
1,968.00 340.00 2,600.00
2,002.00 321.00 2,916.00
2,000.00 700.00 2,700.00
1,677.00 301.00 2,665.00
1,700.00 310.00 2,500.00
2,090.00 380.00 3,500.00
1,705.00 301.00 2,400.00
2,000.00 365.00 3,000.00
1,825.00 315.00 2,250.00
2,142.02 399.00 3,642.11
2,080.00 345.00 3,700.00
2,085.00 375.00 3,200.00
2,100.00 370.00 3,600.00
2,050.00 360.00 3,400.00
2,150.00 400.00 3,006.00
1,991.17 366.51 3,005.43

-2.58% 0.36%  -15.08%
2,001.00 365.00 3,000.00

-2.10% -0.05%  -15.23%

37.04
32.25

WTI

30.00
27.00
30.00
40.00
50.00
38.00
49.99
40.00
39.00
42.00
35.00
35.00
29.00
45.00
38.26
40.00
40.00
21.00
34.00
38.00
35.00
35.00
31.00
39.05
55.00
49.00
40.00
35.00
30.50

37.61
1.55%

38.00
2.59%

1,060.30
1,098.20

Gold
1,200.00
1,150.00
1,180.00
1,300.00
1,100.00
1,075.00
1,200.00
1,050.00
1,050.00
1,150.00
1,250.00
1,105.00

950.00
1,100.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,100.00
1,211.00
1,300.00
1,100.00
1,200.00
1,060.00

990.00
1,070.02
1,100.00
1,300.00
1,100.00
1,200.00

980.00

1,136.93
7.23%

1,105.00
4.22%

1.086
1.079

2.27
2.06

$/Eu  10-yr UST %

1.150
1.000
1.030
1.147
1.090
1.080
1.050
1.100
1.110
1.050
1.150
1.100
1.050
1.050
1.000
1.000
1.070
0.990
1.020
1.050
1.000
1.050
1.040
1.075
1.000
1.000
1.100
1.050
1.100

1.059
-2.52%

1.050
-3.32%

2.20
2.10
2.00
2.50
2.40
2.50
2.55
2.25
2.35
2.50
2.36
2.32
2.25
2.45
2.20
2.40
2.50
3.32
2.10
2.20
2.10
2.00
1.85
2.28
2.10
2.65
2.15
2.30
2.05

2.31
1.67%

2.28
0.44%

5.00
5.00

Unemp %

5.40
5.00
5.50
6.00
5.10
6.00
4.75
6.00
4.80
5.00
5.80
4.80
5.00
5.10
5.00
4.80
4.70
6.80
6.00
5.00
4.50
5.00
5.60
5.20
5.00
4.80
5.00
5.40
5.50

5.26
5.21%

5.00
0.00%

1.80

GDP

1.60
2.00
1.70
2.30
1.75
1.50
1.50
1.75
2.30
1.50
1.80
1.90
1.50
1.90
2.60
2.20
1.50
1.00
2.10
2.00
2.20
1.70
1.60
1.80
2.00
1.50
1.90
1.80
1.99

1.82
1.32%

1.80
0.00%

Tie Break
# RateIlnc  SUP BOWL
2.0 Panthers
1.0 Panthers
1.0 Panthers
2.0 Panthers
3.0 Panthers
2.0 Panthers
2.0 Broncos
2.0 Broncos
2.0 Panthers
2.0 Panthers
1.0 Panthers
3.0 Panthers
2.0 Broncos
1.0 Panthers
2.0 Panthers
1.0 Panthers
2.0 Panthers
1.0 Panthers
2.0 Broncos
2.0 Panthers
2.0 Panthers
1.0 Panthers
- Broncos
1.0 Panthers
1.0 Panthers
1.0 Panthers
- Broncos
- Panthers
1.45
2.0
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